
Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

B.A. (Mass communication) - V Semester (Fresh) Examination - December  2022
1

Pass Percentage Subject Wise

MCP215

MCP215

MCP241

MCP241

MCP242

MCP418

MCP418

MCP419

Subject Code / Name

Reporting Skills and Practice

Reporting Skills and Practice

Radio Production

Radio Production

Media Management

Writing for Radio and
Television
Writing for Radio and
Television
Current Affair & Media Issues-
III

Theory

Prac.

Theory

Prac.

Theory

Theory

Prac.

Theory

Theory/
Practical

266

266

266

266

266

266

266

266

Appeared

233

247

231

247

224

170

247

213

Pass

87.59

92.86

86.84

92.86

84.21

63.91

92.86

80.08

%ageS.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

28-MAR-23

Appeared : 266

Pass : 151 Pass Percentage : 56.98

Registered Forms : 266 Result Declared : 265


