Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

Pass Percentage Subject Wise

B.A. (Mass communication) - V Semester (Fresh) Examination - December 2022

S.No.	Subject	Code / Name	Theory/ Practical	Appeared	Pass	%age
1	MCP215	Reporting Skills and Practice	Theory	266	233	87.59
2	MCP215	Reporting Skills and Practice	Prac.	266	247	92.86
3	MCP241	Radio Production	Theory	266	231	86.84
4	MCP241	Radio Production	Prac.	266	247	92.86
5	MCP242	Media Management	Theory	266	224	84.21
6	MCP418	Writing for Radio and Television	Theory	266	170	63.91
7	MCP418	Writing for Radio and Television	Prac.	266	247	92.86
8	MCP419	Current Affair & Media Issues- III	Theory	266	213	80.08

Pass: 151 Pass Percentage: 56.98

KURUKSHETRA

DATE : 28-MAR-23

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

1